Elran Cup (B International)

Castle Alden Biezen,
Belgium
16 Jul 2017, Stallions 10 years and

older
Position Horse
1st Name: SABEA AL
SAHRAA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
2nd Name: LVA Maximus
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Judges

J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

Score
41.5

41.33

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

3 o

B&T
LEGS 5.00 6.00

MOVE 9.50 9.00

J.B.
9.00

9.00
B&T 8.00

5.50 6.00
9.50 9.50

C.D.

9.50
9.50
8.50
5.50
9.00

C.D.

9.50
9.00
8.00
5.50
9.50



	Elran Cup (B International)
	Judges


