Elran Cup (B International)



Castle Alden Biezen, Belgium 16 Jul 2017, Stallions 10 years and older

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: SABEA AL	41.5		J.M.	J.B.	C.D.
	SAHRAA Colour: Bay		ТҮРЕ	9.00	9.50	9.50
	Owner:		H&N	9.00	9.50	9.50
			в&т	8.00	8.00	8.50
			LEGS	5.00	6.00	5.50
			MOVE	9.50	9.00	9.00
2nd	Name: LVA Maximus Colour: Grey Owner:	41.33		J.M.	J.B.	C.D.
			TYPE	9.00	9.00	9.50
			H&N	9.00	9.00	9.00
			в&т	8.00	8.00	8.00
			LEGS	5.50	6.00	5.50
			MOVE	9.50	9.50	9.50

Judges

J.M. I Janice McCrea - Wight, US

J.B. _ Jerzy Bialobok, PL

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE